
Clearwater Golf Club Inc.
Fitzroy

Melbourne
VIC, 3065

Committee 2016

Elected Committe for 2016 Year

Last Name First Name Notes Phone Email Address

Cameron Angus Finances 9632-5874 Angus@sampleEmail.com.au

Campbell Donald Deputy Chairman 9874-1236 Donald@sampleEmail.com.au

Fairbairn Fiona 9365-2541 Fiona@sampleEmail.com.au

Galloway Thomas Chairman 8521-4789 tom@sampleEmail.com.au

Grant Arthur 8632-7456 Arthur@sampleEmail.com.au

Jack William Secretary 9162-3652 Willy@sampleEmail.com.au

MacAdam Adam Grounds 7896-3214 AdamMac@sampleEmail.com.au

MacArthur Arthur 7698-3698 Arthur.Mac@sampleEmail.com.au

Parker Barbara Treasurer 8874-6635 M.P@sampleEmail.com.au

Polson William Promotion 7896-5241 Will.Polson@sampleEmail.com.au




